
2017 New Jersey Region 6: U16
8 Apr - 3 Jun 2017

New Jersey

Appointment Sheet - 22 April 2017

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
19 22 Apr 2017 08:00 Round Robin ROWN - Pitch 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Xplosive HC 0 0 0

Total Dutch FH 0 0 0
Umpires MACCARIELLA Tracy (USA) GALLAGHER MaryBeth (USA)

Scoring/Timing Judges
Technical Officer NYTE Rael (USA)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
20 22 Apr 2017 08:00 Round Robin ROWN - Pitch 2

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
South Jersey Edge 0 0 0 0
Jersey Intensity FH 0 0 0

Umpires MITSTIFER Brenda (USA) RUBRIGHT Mike (USA)
Scoring/Timing Judges

Technical Officer VEERASAWMY Morton (USA)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
21 22 Apr 2017 10:00 Round Robin ROWN - Pitch 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Spirit of USA FH 0 0 0
Rapid Fire Elite 0 0 0

Umpires GALLAGHER MaryBeth (USA) HAHN Kristine (USA)
Scoring/Timing Judges

Technical Officer NYTE Rael (USA)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
22 22 Apr 2017 11:00 Round Robin ROWN - Pitch 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Jersey Intensity FH 0 0 0

Xplosive HC 0 0 0
Umpires MCCLEARY Lisa (USA) GALLAGHER MaryBeth (USA)

Scoring/Timing Judges
Technical Officer NYTE Rael (USA)

Tournament Director
TRAVERSO Nigel (USA)
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2017 New Jersey Region 6: U16
8 Apr - 3 Jun 2017

New Jersey

Appointment Sheet - 22 April 2017

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
23 22 Apr 2017 11:00 Round Robin ROWN - Pitch 2

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Total Dutch FH 0 0 0

South Jersey Edge 0 0 0 0
Umpires MITSTIFER Brenda (USA) RUBRIGHT Mike (USA)

Scoring/Timing Judges
Technical Officer VEERASAWMY Morton (USA)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
24 22 Apr 2017 13:00 Round Robin ROWN - Pitch 2

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Spirit of USA FH 0 0 0

Mid Jersey Knights FHC 0 0 0 0
Umpires BRANCO Courtney (USA) RUBRIGHT Mike (USA)

Scoring/Timing Judges
Technical Officer VEERASAWMY Morton (USA)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
25 22 Apr 2017 14:00 Round Robin ROWN - Pitch 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
South Jersey Edge 0 0 0 0

Rapid Fire Elite 0 0 0
Umpires MUSSELMAN Cassie (USA) APT Lisa (USA)

Scoring/Timing Judges
Technical Officer NYTE Rael (USA)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
26 22 Apr 2017 14:00 Round Robin ROWN - Pitch 2

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Uprise FHC 0 0 0

Lasting Legacy FHC 0 0 0 0
Umpires MCCLEARY Lisa (USA) HAHN Kristine (USA)

Scoring/Timing Judges
Technical Officer VEERASAWMY Morton (USA)

Tournament Director
TRAVERSO Nigel (USA)
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2017 New Jersey Region 6: U16
8 Apr - 3 Jun 2017

New Jersey

Appointment Sheet - 22 April 2017

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
27 22 Apr 2017 16:00 Round Robin ROWN - Pitch 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Uprise FHC 0 0 0

Total Dutch FH 0 0 0
Umpires MCCLEARY Lisa (USA) HAHN Kristine (USA)

Scoring/Timing Judges
Technical Officer NYTE Rael (USA)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
28 22 Apr 2017 16:00 Round Robin ROWN - Pitch 2

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Lasting Legacy FHC 0 0 0 0

Mid Jersey Knights FHC 0 0 0 0
Umpires APT Lisa (USA) MUSSELMAN Cassie (USA)

Scoring/Timing Judges
Technical Officer VEERASAWMY Morton (USA)
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Tournament Director
TRAVERSO Nigel (USA)
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